

(((H240004169973)))



H240004169973ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600

Fax Number : (323)389-0502

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ADEPTIO SOLUTIONS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

T. LEMIEUX DEC 2 8 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
(***)	ADEPTIO	SOLUTIONS ELC		÷
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
		ndence concerning this matter		
	·	Mike Town		
			Name of Person	
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
			Firm/Company	
		9900 Spectrum Dr		
			Address	
		Austin, TX 78717		
	City/State and Zip Code			
		natalie@anchortl.com		
For further in	dormation c	te-mail address: () oncerning this matter, please co	o be used for future annual report noti dl:	ncation)
Mike Town		encoming the matter product co	800 773-0888	
Name of Person		af () Area Code Daytime Telephone Sumber		
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building	on rations
Tallahassee, F1, 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

or Page: 4 of 6 2024-12-19 09 32:22 PST LegalZoom com. Inc. From Candace Pringle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ADEPTIO SOLUTIONS LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our records. [Liability Company]	,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number $\frac{1.24000507374}{1.24000507374}$	y were filed on 12/05/2024	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		23	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2024 DEC	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		·Ω	
and the action of the action o			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address be	office address on our records. ere:	enter the nanks of the nev	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida sirvet uddress		
	, Flor , Cov	ida Zip Code	

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From: Candace Pringle

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	KESSLER, NATALIE R		
		415 RICHARD JACKSON BLVD., STE 201 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407	B Remove
			Change
AMBR	SPRADEIN, TIPHANIE J		
		415 RICHARD JACKSON BLVD , STE 201 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407	<b>■</b> Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	KESSLER, NATALIE R	415 RICHARD JACKSON BLVD , STE 201 PANAMA CUTY BEACH, FL 32407	<b>=</b> Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	SPRADLIN, TIPHANIE J	415 RICHARD JACKSON BLVD , STE 201 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407	<b>≅</b> Add
			□ Кепюуе
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			☐ Remove
			□ ("hange

	,	age 6 of 6	2024-12-19 08:32:22 PST	LegalZoom.com, Inc	From Candace Pring
D. Hai	mending ar	y other informatio	on, enter change(s) here: <i>(Attac</i>	h additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	•				
	-		<del></del>		
					<u></u>
	-	<del></del> -	<u> </u>		-
		<del></del>			
					<del></del>
		<del> </del>			•
	• • - •		<del></del> :		
			<del></del>		
			<u></u>		
Note	<u>e:</u> If the date	inserted in this block	ate of filing:  e specific and cannot be prior to date of the closes not meet the applicable status artment of State's records.	(optional)  iling or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant ory filing requirements, this date will not b	to 605.0207 (3)(b) oe listed as the
		cifies a delayed e ly after the record		ective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of:
Date	ed	12/19	2024		
	/S/	Natalie R Kes			
		Sig	guature of a member or authorized repr	sentative of a member	<del>_</del>
	Nata	lie R Kessler			
			Typed or printed name of	signee	

To

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00